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REAL CHINESE FOOD
RUSHED PIPING HOT TO YOU

PHONES 392-7050, 982-2533 in Map Pat* 16 W^f
150

BEAUTY SHOPS CONTD
BHI'S BEAUTY SALON 1918 MARKET

ST
BROADMOOR BEAUTY SALON 1*99

SUTTER ST
BROWNIE'S BEAUTY SALON 2781 24TH

ST
BURGESS GRACE MAIR STYLISTS 522

TARAVAL ST
BUTTER FLY BEAUTY SALON 1233 9TM

AV
BUTTERCUP BEAUTY SALON 1212

POWELL ST
CALIFORNIA BEAUTY STUDIO 405

TAYLOR ST
CAMEO BEAUTY SALON 3620 BALBOA

ST
CAMEO GIRL SALON 2 CORDOVA ST
CAMPBELL JESSIE BEAUTY SALON 166

GEARY ST RM 45
CAPE'S BEAUTY SALON 166 GEARY ST

RM 92
CAREER SALON 435 STOCKTON ST
CAREN'S COIFFURES 3255 TARAVAL

ST
CARLITA BEAUTY SALON 90

PARNASSUS AV
CARMEN'S HAIR STYLIST 2B86

MISSION ST
CAROL'S BEAUTY NOOK 1931 NORIEGA

ST
CAROLINE'S BEAUTY SALON 3378

24TM ST
CAROUSEL BEAUTY SALON 8*3 IRVING

ST
CARRIAGE TRADE COIFFEURS 3495

CALIFORNIA ST
CARRIE ROSE'S HAIR STYLES 294

29TH ST
CASTLE MANOR BEAUTY SHOP 4279

MISSION ST
CATHY'S BEAUTY STUDIO 828

HOLLOtfAY AV
CECILE'S SALON OF BEAUTY 786

SUTTER ST
CEL'S SALON OF BEAUTY 1713

TARAVAL ST
CELESTA BEAUTY MART 833 FILLMORE

ST
CELESTE BEAUTY SALON 1117 POWELL

ST
CELINOA'S BEAUTY SALON 2933 24TH

ST
CESARE'S BEAUTY SALON 1654

IRVING ST
CHA CHA LINDA BEAUTY SALON 1192

TREAT AV
CHARDON'S 3685 SACRAMENTO ST
CHARLES OF SAN FRANCISCO HAIR

STYLISTS 699 PORTOLA DR
CHARLES OF THE MARK 999
CALIFORNIA ST

CHARLES OF THE MARK MARINA 2373
CHESTNUT ST

CHARLES OF THE RITZ BEAUTY SALON
233 GEARY ST

CHARLOTTE BEAUTY STUDIO 1400
SILVER AV

CHARMAINE BEAUTY SALON 1184ft
GENEVA AV

CHET'S SALON OF STYLING 630 BUSH
ST

CHET'S SALON OF STYLING 683
O'FARRELL ST

CHEZ COIFFEUR 6 HAIR WEEV SALON
1753 FILLMORE ST

CHEZ MARGUERITE HAIR STYLIST 335
HYOE ST

CHEZ PETRITA BEAUTY SALON 878
BUSH ST

CHEZ PILAR 1*09 GREEN ST
CHICK BEAUTY 5AL0N 2084 PINE ST
CHIYO BEAUTY SALON 301 CORNWALL

ST
CHO-CHO BEAUTY SALON 1508 POLK

ST
CHRISTINA'S BEAUTY SALON 1121

WELCOME WAGON BLOG
CHRISTINA'S HOUSE OF BEAUTY 3609

18TH ST
CHRISTOFFERSON'S SALON OF BEAUTY

1283 9TH AV
CINOERELLA BEAUTY SALON 32*7

2*TH ST
CIRELLI HAIR STYLIST 2*50 VAN

NESS AV
CIVIC CENTER BEAUTY SHOP 370A

HAYES ST
CLAIRANN BEAUTY SALON 133 GEARY

ST RM 636
CLAIRE'S BEAUTY SALON 3668 2*TH

ST
CLAUOE'S BEAUTY SALON 335

CLEMENT ST
COFFEY LARRY LTD 776 ARGUELLO

BLVO
COIFFEUR MEDALLION BEAUTY SALON

414 CLEMENT ST
COIFFEURS BY RAE 57 WEST PORTAL

AV
COIFFEURS FORTY ONE 41 GRANT AV

3D FL
COIFFURE D'ELEGANCE 1476 MARKET

ST
COIFFURE DE JADE 827 LEAVENWORTH

ST
COIFFURE5 BY LAURA ISO POWELL ST

RM 30 1C
COLLEGE HILL BEAUTY SALON 3841

MISSION ST
COLLETTE'S COIFFURES 2846
MISSION ST

CQLORAMA STYLING SALON 375
TAYLOR ST

CONNIE'S BEAUTY SALON 908 PARIS
ST

CONNIE'S HAIR FASHIONS 315S
MISSION ST

CONNIE'S HAIR STYLING 1806 HYOE
ST

CONTINENTAL COIFFEURS 133 GEARY
ST RM 519

CORA'S COIFFUERS 3800 MISSION ST
CORONET BEAUTY SALON 3401 JUOAH

ST
CORTLAND BEAUTY SALON 3807

FOLSOM ST
COZY COTTAGE BEAUTY SHOP 1906

FILLMORE ST
CROWN OF BEAUTY SALON 1567

HAIGHT ST

CUSTOM HAIR STYLING 3911 JUOAH
ST

CUT 'N CURL 150 S1LLIMAN ST
OALTON SCULPTUREO NAILS 165

O'FARRELL ST RM 602
DANCING HAIR BEAUTY SALON 3631

LAWTON ST
OARRELL'S 3735 BUCHANAN ST
DAWN BEAUTY SALON 872 SACRAMENTO

ST
DEAN'S HAIR STYLING 3522 GEARY

BLVD RM 4
OE ANN'S BEAUTY SALON 415 1 8TH

AV
DEBS COIFFEURS 3012 TARAVAL ST
OELANEY'S BEAUTY SALON 1457

FILLMORE ST
OELANEY'S BEAUTY SHOP (ANNEX)

1B5 PIERCE ST
DELLI GATTI HAIR DESIGNS 2109

VAN NESS AV
DEL PUECH MARCELLA MRS 2252 VAN

NESS AV
DEL REY BEAUTY SALON 3985 17TH

ST

ST
DEREK HAIRSTYLIST 2215 IRVING ST
DESIREE BEAUTY SALON 311 6TH AV
OE WIIT E LILLIAN 526 ASHBURY ST
OISA'S HAIR STYLIST *1*5 18TH ST
DIXIE'S MARCEL SHOP 133 GEARY ST

RM 638
DOLL HOUSE BEAUTY SALON THE 4008

24TM ST
DOLORES INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY

SALON 1525 48TH AV
DON GORDON HAIRDRESSERS 344

PRESIDIO AV
DON'S BEAUTY SALONS INC 619 POST

ST
DON'S BEAUTY SALONS INC 350 WEST

PORTAL AV
DON'S BEAUTY SALONS INC 1833

POLK ST
DOOR TO BEAUTY SALON THE 2*2*

CLEMENT ST
DORA'S HAIRSTYLISTS *637 MISSION

5T
DORA'S HOUSE OF BEAUTY 2626
OCEAN AV

DORAJ1 HAIR STYLIST 1321 TARAVAL
ST

DOROTHY G'S BEAUTY SALON 3188
2 1ST ST

DOROTHY'S BEAUTY BAR 657
FILLMORE ST

DOROTHY'S BEAUTY SHOP 13*8
SILVER AV

DOROTHY'S MA1SON DE COIFFURE
2435 CLEMENT ST

OU BOIS BEAUTY SALON 228
SAGAMORE ST

DUCHESS BEAUTY SALON 3 MEACHAM
PL

ST
EDNA'S BEAUTY NOOK 1129 IRVING

ST
EDWARD 6 DESI OF SAN FRANCISCO

420 SUTTER ST RM 20*
EIGHTEENTH STREET BEAUTY SALON

400 1 18TH ST
EILENE'S BEAUTY SALON 1240
NORIEGA ST

EL CAMINO BEAUTY SALON 916
SUTTER ST

EL CAPITAN BEAUTY SALON 3410
16TH ST

EL CORTEZ BEAUTY SALON 552 GEARY
ST

ELEANOR BEAUTY SHOP 166 GEARY ST
RM 49

ELEANOR'S BEAUTY SHOP 130 LELAND
AV

ELEANOR'S BEAUTY SHOP 536
ALVARAOO ST

ELEGANT BEAUTY SHOP 3007 MISSION
ST

ELISA'S BEAUTY SALON 4026B 2*TH
ST

ELITE BEAUTY SALON 1943
DIVISAOERO ST

ELITE BEAUTY SHOPPE 538 IRVING
ST

ELIZABETH'S BEAUTY SALON 3421
23D ST

ELLA BEAUTY LOUNGE 1217 MC
ALLISTER ST

ELLE'S BEAUTY SALON 5547 GEARY
BLVD

ELSA'S COLD WAVE STUDIO 1008
WELCOME WAGON BLOG

ELSA'S WAVE SHOPPE 150 POWELL ST
RM 212

ELSIE'S BEAUTY PARLOR 946
LEAVENWORTH ST

ELSIE'S BEAUTY SHOP 4717 GEARY
BLVO

ELSIE'S HAIR FASHIONS 2723
MISSION ST

ELVIA'S BEAUTY SALON 3813 2*TH
ST

EMILIA BEAUTY SALON *07 CASTRO
ST

EMILIE'S BEAUTY SHOP **76A
MISSION ST

EMILY'S BEAUTY SALON 133 GEARY
ST RM 613

EMMA HAIR STYLES 5*8 CLEMENT ST
EMMAS' BEAUTY SALON 1122 WELCOME

WAGON BLOG
ENID'S SALON OE COIFFURE 2912

VAN NESS AV
ENRICO OF NEW YORK 1716 UNION ST
ERMA'S BEAUTY SALON 737 PORTOLA

DR
ESMERALDA'S BEAUTY SALON 5483

MISSION ST
ETTS EVA BEAUTY SALON 334* 25TH

ST
EUGENE'S HAIR STYLISTS 1829

OCEAN AV
EUGENIA'S BEAUTY SALON 1311 24TH

AV
EUGENIA'S BEAUTY SHOP 310 8TH AV
EUGENIA'S HAIR SYTLISTS 40 WEST

PORTAL AV
EUNA'S CUT 6 CURL 1437 OCEAN AV
EUREKA VALLEY BEAUTY SHOP 2282

MARKET ST

EUROPEAN COIFFEURS 2832 SAN
BRUNO AV

EUROPEAN SALON THE 454 GEARY ST
EVA'S BEAUTY SALON 1566 HYOE ST
EVELYN'S SCULPTUREO NAIL SALON

150 POWELL ST RM 402
EVELYN'S SEASIDE BEAUTY SALON

3432 TARAVAL ST
EXCELSIOR BEAUTY SALON 446BB

MISSION ST
FAIR LAOV BEAUTY SALON 2607

CLEMENT ST
FAMILY BEAUTY SHOP 514 2TTH AV
FASHION FLAIR BEAUTY SALON 2845

MISSION ST
FASHIONETTE BEAUTY SALON 1264 MC

ALLISTER ST
FASHIONETTE BEAUTY SALON 519

CLEMENT ST
FASHIONETTE BEAUTY SHOP 3800

NORIEGA ST
FAY'S BEAUTY SALON 4093 19TH AV
FAY'S BEAUTY SALON 1005 MARKET

ST RM 207
FAYE'S BEAUTY SALON 1196 PACIFIC

AV
FEMME BEAUTY SHOPPE 3364* 26TH

ST
FERN'S BEAUTY SALON 1*26

STOCKTON ST
FERNANDO HAIR STYLIST & BOUTIQUE

1365 NORIEGA ST
FIELDING HOTEL BEAUTY SALON 386

GEARY ST
FIESTA HAIR STVLINGS 117* SUTTER

ST
FINAL TOUCH BEAUTY SALON 977

GENEVA AV
FINANCIAL BEAUTY SALON *39 PINE

ST
FISHER LOU BEAUTY SALON 133

GEARY ST RM 435
FLAIR HAIRSTYLISTS 156* UNION ST
FLAMINGO BEAUTY SALON 169 WEST

PORTAL AV
FLESH BETTY 150 POWELL ST RM 404
FLEUR DE LYS 569 BUCKINGHAM WAV
FLORA'S BEAUTY SHOPPE, 5312

Mission St (94112), Tel 586-2945
FLORINE'S BEAUTY SALON 5662

MISSION ST
FLOY'S BEAUTY NOOK 1705 ELLIS ST
FLUFF N' STUFF 6*6 HYOE ST
FOREST HILL BEAUTY SALON *10

DEWEY BLVD
FORSYTHE HAIR FASHIONS 518

TAYLOR ST
FORUM COIFFURES 2278 UNION ST
FOUR STAR BEAUTY SALON, 2221

Clement St, Tel 751-7702
FRAN'S BEAUTY SALON 188 WOOL ST
FRANCES BEAUTY SALON 1*22

LOMBARD ST
FRANCISCO BEAUTY SALON 3*09

GEARY BLVO
FREONA'S BEAUTY SALON 885 POST

ST
FRENCH ROOM THE 133 GEARY ST RM

608
GACKLE ROY HAIR STYLING 133

POWELL ST
GAE SHOP THE 733 CORTLAND AV
GAGE MR BEAUTY SALON 218

FILLMORE ST
GALLOWAY'S BEAUTY SALON 316

FILLMORE ST
GARCIS BEAUTY SALON 133 GEARY ST

RM 635
GARDEN OF BEAUTY SALON 2230

CHESTNUT ST
GEARY HAIR STYLES 6260 GEARY

BLVD
GENEVA'S BEAUTY MART 1060 OAK ST
GERARO'S BEAUTY SALON 518 GEARY

ST
GERSON C MANUEL STYLE STUDIO

5037 GEARY BLVD
GIGI'S COIFFEURES 18*4 SAN JOSE

AV
GLADDEN SALON OF BEAUTY 219 WEST

PORTAL AV
GLAMORETTE BEAUTY SALON 815
CLEMENT ST

GLAMOUR BEAUTY SALON 816 SUTTER
ST

GLEN PARK BEAUTY SALON 654
CHENERY ST

GLENN COIFFURE 2246 VICENTE ST
GLENN & JEROME'S COUIFFURES 531

SUTTER ST
GLORIA'S BEAUTY SALON 584 7TH AV
GLORIA'S BEAUTY SALON 1399

CHURCH ST
GOLDEN ARCH SALON 26 CLEMENT ST
GOLOEN CURL SALON 5378 MISSION

ST
GOLDEN DOOR THE 2072 UNION ST
GOLDEN FLAIR THE 328 CORTLAND AV
GOLDEN MAIR BEAUTY SALON 312

SUTTER ST MEZZ
GOLDEN PEACOCK BEAUTY SALON 12*8

MASON ST
GORDON OF THE CLIFT *99 TAYLOR

ST
GORING'S HOUSE OF BEAUTY 2755

MISSION ST
GRETE'S BEAUTY SALON 2150 IRVING

ST
GUGGOLZ MAE 133 GEARY ST RM 636
GUIOI'S SALON OF BEAUTY 133

GEARY ST RM 606
GUILLORY'S BEAUTY SALON 205

BROAD ST
HAIGHT STREET BEAUTY SALON 553

HAIGHT ST
HAIR DESIGN STUDIO 2789 UNION ST
HAIR FAIR THE 1512 20TH ST
HAIR FASHION SALON 3200 26TH ST
HAIR NET BEAUTY SALON THE *66

GEARY ST RM 101
HAIRORESSER EAST 133 GEARY ST RM

532
HAIRORESSER THE **5 POWELL ST
HAN'S COIFFURE 1727 TARAVAL ST
HARDING EUG BEAUTY SALON 1777
FULTON ST

HARRIS HAIR STYLE SALON 1162
PAGE ST

HAYAKAWA'S SALON OF BEAUTY 4800
GEARY BLVD

HEADQUARTERS FOR HAIR 200
CLEMENT ST

HELEN'S BEAUTY SALON 25*6 JUOAH
ST

HELEN'S BEAUTY SALON 815
GREENWICH ST

HELEN'S BEAUTY SHOP 1600 MASON
ST APT 3

HELEN'S COIFFURES 75* POST ST
HELENE'S BEAUTY NOOK 3450 JUDAH

ST
HELWEG'S BEAUTY SALON 25 EVELYN

WAY
HENRI'S COIFFURE 2365A CHESTNUT

ST
HENRIETTA'S BEAUTY SHOP 333

RANDOLPH ST
HESTAL t BECRAFT BEAUTY SALON

166 GEARY ST RN 69
HICKMAN'S HAIR STYLES 637

CLEMENT ST
HILOA'S BEAUTY SALON 31B0 16TH

ST
HILDA'S HAIR STYLING SALON 133

GEARY ST RM 612
HILORED'S PERMANENT WAVE SHOP

1398 HAIGHT ST
HILL'S BEAUTY SALON 2006 STEINER

ST
HILTON SALON OF BEAUTY 333

O'FARRELL ST
HOLLYWOOD FAMOUS BEAUTY SHOP

5493 MISSION ST
MONORA'S BEAUTY SALON 1300

BROADWAY ST
HOMORE BEAUTY SHOP 101** PfNE ST
HORST'S SALON 1589 SANCHEZ ST
HORST'S SALON 1918 TARAVAL ST
HOTEL BELLEVUE BEAUTY SALON 505

GEARY ST
HOUSE OF AMIHAN 23* WEST PORTA!.

AV
HOUSE OF BEAUTY THE 419 CORTLANO

AV
HOUSE OF BEAUTY 2034 CHESTNUT ST
HOUSE OF BLONDES 331A WEST

PORTAL AV
HOUSE OF BRYANT 571 GEARY ST
HOUSE OF CARLOTA BEAUTY SALON

4137& 24TH ST
HOUSE OF HAIR STYLING 240 WEST

PORTAL AV
HOUSE OF RICHARD 15*1 HAIGHT ST
HOUSE OF RUTH 3650 IRVING ST
IMPERIAL BEAUTY SALON 1045 BUSH

ST
INGAS HAIR FASHIONS 318 WEST

PORTAL AV
INGRIO'S BEAUTY SHOP 2343
TARAVAL ST

INTERNATIONAL COIFFURES 6TB POST
ST

INTERNATIONAL HAIR FASHIONS INC
442 POST ST 5TH FL

IRENE'S SALON OF BEAUTY 1018
BUSH ST

IRIS eEAUTY SALON 133 GEARY ST
RM 83*

IRMA C JEAN HAIR STYLISTS 2143
TARAVAL ST

IRMIS HAIR STYLIST 3808 NORIEGA
ST

IRVING BEAUTY NOOK 924 IRVING ST
ISABEL BEAUTY SALON 672 GEARY ST
IVY'S BEAUTY SALON 1 8 1 2 & EOOY ST
JACKIE'S BEAUTY MANOR 2027

IRVING ST
JACKSON CLEMENT BEAUTY SHOP 907

CLEMENT ST
JACKSON'S CARDIE BEAUTY SALON

1925 HAVES ST
JACQUELINE'S BEAUTY SALON 1681
OAKOALE AV

JADE BEAUTY SALON 1122 POWELL ST
JADE ROSE HAIR STYLES 11*9

POWELL ST
JAN'S SALON OF BEAUTY 211 HUGO

ST
JANE'S BEAUTY SHOP 3250 SCOTT ST
JANET'S BEAUTY SALON 133 GEARY

ST RM 719
JANICE'S HAIR FASHIONS 1671

HAVES ST
JAY DEE BEAUTY SALON 2112 HAYES

ST
JAYNE'S BEAUTY SALON 719 WELCOME

WAGON BLOG
JEAN'S BEAUTY CARE 2799 BUSH ST
JEAN'S BEAUTY SALON 1118

STCCKTON ST
JEAN'S BEAUTY SALON 5907

CALIFORNIA ST
JEANNETTE'S BEAUTY SALON 2701

JUDAM ST
JENNIE ANN'S BEAUTY SALON 1854

MC ALLISTER ST
JENNIE'S BEAUTY SHOP 24* GOUGH

ST
JENNY LOU BEAUTY SALON 830
CORTLANO AV

JENNY LOU COIFFURES *901 MISSION
ST

JESSIE'S BEAUTY SHOPPE 1327
MASON ST

JIM'S BEAUTY SALON 2015 CHESTNUT
ST

JO-ANNE'S BEAUTY SHOP 3004 24TH
ST

JOAN'S HOUSE OF BEAUTY I425A
IRVING ST

JOHN K BEAUTY SALON 509 CORTLANO
AV

JOHN K BEAUTY SALON 2412
FILLMORE ST

JOHN OF LAKESIDE 2661 OCEAN AV
JOHNSON'S BEAUTY SHOP 178* EDOV

ST
JONOORA BEAUTY SALON 162 WEST

PORTAL AV
JONS BEAUTY SALON 1327 NORIEGA

ST
JOSENE'S BEAUTY SALON 226 JONES

ST
JOSEPH BEAUTY SALON 3651 BALBOA

ST
JOSEPH'S HAIR STYLISTS 883 BUSH

ST
JOSEPH'S SALON 4601 IRVING ST
JOSEPHINE'S BEAUTY SALON 1605

CHURCH ST
JOSEPHINE'S HAIR FASHION 28*5

MISSION ST

m
460 Montgomery Street

SUTRO 8 CO.
SINCE 1858

NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE— AMERICAN STOCK EXCHANGE
PACIFIC COAST STOCK EXCHANGE Phone 3920900


